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Bus 82 Cimitero Granatari - Cavallotti Go to website

Direction
Frantinaro rotatoria, Capolinea — Frantinaro rotatoria, 
Capolinea

36 stops

Open route schedule

Frantinaro rotatoria, Capolinea

St. Panoramica dello Stretto Km 8 -700

St. Panoramica dello Stretto Km 8 -100

Torrente Guardia - fer. 2

Torrente Guardia - fer. 1

Fiumara Guardia, via C. Pompea Autodromo

Fiumara Guardia, via C. Pompea n. 52-62

S. Agata, via C. Pompea n. 1553

S. Agata, via C. Pompea n. 1647

S. Agata, via C. Pompea n. 1681

Ganzirri, via C. Pompea, via Papardo

Ganzirri, via C. Pompea, scuola Petrarca

Ganzirri, via Lago Grande n. 2

Ganzirri, via Lago Grande n. 41

Ganzirri, via Lago Grande n. 70

Ganzirri, via Lago Grande n. 87

Ganzirri, via Lago Grande n. 98

Ganzirri, via Lago Grande n. 106

Ganzirri, Sp46 n.127

Torre Faro, Sp46 ex Motel Faro

Torre Faro, via Ciruito n. 170

Route schedule
Frantinaro rotatoria, Capolinea — Frantinaro rotatoria, 
Capolinea

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 10:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Frantinaro rotatoria, Capolinea

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-82-1310863456-2032432996
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Torre Faro, via Ciruito n. 177

Torre Faro, via Circuito statua Padre Pio

Torre Faro, via Nuova n. 41

Torre Faro, via Palazzo, p.zza Chiessa

Torre Faro, via Palazzo n. 89

Torre Faro, via Area Torre n. 28

Torre Faro, via Circonvallazione Tirrena n. 63

Torre Faro, Contrada Torre Bianca n. 33

Torre Faro, Contrada Torre Bianca n. 17a

Torre Faro, Contrada Torre Bianca n. 2

Torre Faro, Poste e Telecomunicazioni

Torre Faro, istituto Marino

Ganzirri, via C. Pompea, 2095

Ganzirri, via C. Pompea, 2055

Frantinaro rotatoria, Capolinea



Direction
Cavallotti — Frantinaro rotatoria, Capolinea

61 stops

Open route schedule

Cavallotti

Via I Settembre, Palazzo Ina

Via I Settembre, Arcivescovado

Via Cesare Battisti, Universita

Corso Cavour, 28

Corso Cavour, Ist. Maurolico

Corso Cavour, p.zza Antonello

Corso Cavour, Teatro V. Emanuele

Via Garibaldi, villa Mazzini

Via Garibaldi, S. Giuliano

Via Garibaldi, via P. Salvo

Viale Giostra, pal.Telegrafo

V.le della Liberta, San Francesco

V.le della Liberta, Caronte

V.le della Liberta, Ringo

V.le della Liberta, Museo

Paradiso, via C. Pompea n. 17

Paradiso, via C. Pompea n. 45

Paradiso, via C. Pompea n. 245

Paradiso, via C. Pompea - Poste

Contemplazione, via C. Pompea n. 239

Contemplazione, via C. Pompea n. 419

Contemplazione, villa Bosurgi

Pace, via C. Pompea torrente Pace

Pace, via C. Pompea Trocadero

Route schedule
Cavallotti — Frantinaro rotatoria, Capolinea

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 09:15

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cavallotti

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-82-1310863456-2032432996


Grotte, via C. Pompea n.836

Grotte, via C. Pompea c.da Fortino

Grotte, via C. Pompea n. 1129

Grotte, via C. Pompea n. 1279

Grotte, via C. Pompea n. 1349

Fiumara Guardia, via C. Pompea Autodromo

Fiumara Guardia, via C. Pompea n. 52-62

S. Agata, via C. Pompea n. 1553

S. Agata, via C. Pompea n. 1647

S. Agata, via C. Pompea n. 1681

Ganzirri, via C. Pompea, via Papardo

Ganzirri, via C. Pompea, scuola Petrarca

Ganzirri, via Lago Grande n. 2

Ganzirri, via Lago Grande n. 41

Ganzirri, via Lago Grande n. 70

Ganzirri, via Lago Grande n. 87

Ganzirri, via Lago Grande n. 98

Ganzirri, via Lago Grande n. 106

Ganzirri, Sp46 n.127

Torre Faro, Sp46 ex Motel Faro

Torre Faro, via Ciruito n. 170

Torre Faro, via Ciruito n. 177

Torre Faro, via Circuito statua Padre Pio

Torre Faro, via Nuova n. 41

Torre Faro, via Palazzo, p.zza Chiessa

Torre Faro, via Palazzo n. 89

Torre Faro, via Area Torre n. 28

Torre Faro, via Circonvallazione Tirrena n. 63



Torre Faro, Contrada Torre Bianca n. 33

Torre Faro, Contrada Torre Bianca n. 17a

Torre Faro, Contrada Torre Bianca n. 2

Torre Faro, Poste e Telecomunicazioni

Torre Faro, istituto Marino

Ganzirri - via C. Pompea - 2095

Ganzirri - via C. Pompea - 2055

Frantinaro rotatoria, Capolinea



Direction
Frantinaro rotatoria, Capolinea — P.zza della Republica

61 stops

Open route schedule

Frantinaro rotatoria, Capolinea

Ganzirri, via C. Pompea, 2055

Ganzirri, via C. Pompea, 2095

Torre Faro, via Circuito statua Padre Pio

Torre Faro, via Nuova n. 41

Torre Faro, via Palazzo, p.zza Chiessa

Torre Faro, via Palazzo n. 89

Torre Faro, via Area Torre n. 28

Torre Faro, via Circonvallazione Tirrena n. 63

Torre Faro, Contrada Torre Bianca n. 33

Torre Faro, Contrada Torre Bianca n. 17a

Torre Faro, Contrada Torre Bianca n. 2

Torre Faro, Poste e Telecomunicazioni

Torre Faro, istituto Marino

Torre Faro - via Circuito statua Padre Pio

Torre Faro - via Ciruito n. 177

Torre Faro - via Ciruito n. 170

Torre Faro - Sp46 ex Motel Faro

Ganzirri - Sp46 n.127

Ganzirri - Lago Grande

Ganzirri - via C. Pompea - 1955

Ganzirri - via C. Pompea - n. 1929

Ganzirri - via C. Pompea - Ortopedico

Ganzirri - via C. Pompera n. 1861

Ganzirri - via C. Pompea - via Petraro

Route schedule
Frantinaro rotatoria, Capolinea — P.zza della Republica

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 11:25

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Frantinaro rotatoria, Capolinea

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-82-1310863456-2032432996


Ganzirri - via C. Pompea - scuola Petrarca

Ganzirri - via C. Pompea - via Papardo

S. Agata - via C. Pompea n. 1681

S. Agata - via C. Pompea n. 1647

S. Agata - via C. Pompea n. 1553

Fiumara Guardia - via C. Pompea n. 52-62

Fiumara Guardia - via C. Pompea Autodromo

Grotte - via C. Pompea n. 1349

Grotte - via C. Pompea n. 1279

Grotte - via C. Pompea n. 1129

Grotte - via C. Pompea c.da Fortino

Grotte - via C. Pompea n.836

Pace - via C. Pompea Trocadero

Pace - via C. Pompea torrente Pace

Contemplazione - villa Bosurgi

Contemplazione - via C. Pompea n. 419

Contemplazione - via C. Pompea n. 239

Paradiso - via C. Pompea - Poste

Paradiso - via C. Pompea n. 245

Paradiso - via C. Pompea n. 45

Paradiso - via C. Pompea n. 17

V.le della Liberta, Museo

V.le della Liberta, Ringo

V.le della Liberta, Caronte

V.le della Liberta, San Francesco

Viale Giostra - pal.Telegrafo

Via Garibaldi, torr. Trapani

Via Garibaldi, P.zza Juvarra



Via Garibaldi, via F. Crispi

Via Garibaldi, is. 371

Via Garibaldi, Piazza Unione Europea

Via Cesare Battisti, p.zza Lepanto

Via Cesare Battisti, Universita

Via T. Cannizzaro, via Centonze

Via T. Cannizzaro, via Ugo Bassi

P.zza della Republica

82 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Messina

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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